Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Friday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 8, 2017

Ran

k Last

Name

First Name

Category: Chief

1

Johnston

Steve

Category: Rookie

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Storey
forbes

Blaquiére

Berrigan

Hamel

Eaglestone

Dery

Brien
langevin
Jutras
Fernandez
Mitchell

St-Vincent
wade

Reid
Wonnacott
Villeneuve
Harding

Anthony
joe
Mathieu-
Daniel
Sean
Frédéric
Ben

Ben

Jean-
Christophe

Cedrick
Simon
Ernesto
Sean

Pascal
aaron
Taylor
Brad
Patrick
Kathryn

Category: Volunteer

1

o N oo A~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

forbes
Brien
Tabbert
Pittman

Adamson
Mayne

Lawless
Fernandez
Mitchell

Wood
St-Vincent
wade

Reid
Wonnacott

Serson
Kencis

Johnston

joe
Jean-
Christophe

Tony
Tyson

Chad
Branson

Michael
Ernesto
Sean

Ryan
Pascal
aaron
Taylor
Brad
Bill
Andrew

Steve

Department Team Name

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Wellington North Fire Services

Fredericton Fire Department

Dieppe Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

College Montmorency

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department
College Montmorency

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

College Montmorency College Montmorency

College Montmorency

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Thorold Fire Department

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

College Montmorency

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
Charlottetown Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department

Bruce Power

College Montmorency

College Montmorency

Wellington North Fire Services

College Montmorency College Montmorency

Perth East Fire Department

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

North Perth Fire Service
Borden-Carleton Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Thorold Fire Department

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department
College Montmorency

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
Charlottetown Fire Department

College Montmorency

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services . .
Services - Mixed
Yellowhead Fire Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Penalty |
Status

Results

03:13:43

01:24:85
01:29:30

01:35:58

01:38:96
01:39:22
01:40:80
01:43:19
01:45:97
01:54:50
01:57:27
02:02:84
02:04:93

02:19:60
02:23:28
02:27:86
02:29:71
03:16:83
04:37:67

01:29:30
01:45:97
01:46:88
01:49:33

01:49:68
01:57:92

02:00:03
02:02:84
02:04:93

02:09:26
02:19:60
02:23:28
02:27:86
02:29:71

02:32:41
02:39:80
03:13:43

Bye or
WildCard



18 Villeneuve Patrick Sudbury Fire Department 03:16:83
19 Gauthier  Stephanie Ottawa Fire Department 03:37:64

20 Murphy Danielle Tyendinaga Township Fire

Department 05:35:52



	Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Friday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 8, 2017
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

