Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Friday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 8, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Cate	Category: Chief										
1	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:13:43					
Cate	gory: Roo	kie									
1	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department		01:24:85					
2	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:29:30					
3	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department			01:35:58					
4	Berrigan	Sean	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:38:96					
5	Hamel	Frédéric	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:39:22					
6	Eaglestone	Ben	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:40:80					
7	Dery	Ben	Ottawa Fire Department	·		01:43:19					
8	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:45:97					
9	langevin	Cedrick	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:54:50					
10	Jutras	Simon	Service Incendie Ville de Varennes			01:57:27					
11	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department			02:02:84					
12	Mitchell	Sean	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department			02:04:93					
13	St-Vincent	Pascal	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		02:19:60					
14	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			02:23:28					
15	Reid	Taylor	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services			02:27:86					
16	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:29:71					
17	Villeneuve	Patrick	Sudbury Fire Department			03:16:83					
18	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power			04:37:67					
Cate	gory: Volເ	ınteer									
1	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:29:30					
2	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:45:97					
3	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department			01:46:88					
4	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:49:33					
5	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service			01:49:68					
6	Mayne	Branson	Borden-Carleton Fire Department			01:57:92					
7	Lawless	Michael	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:00:03					
8	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department			02:02:84					
9	Mitchell	Sean	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department			02:04:93					
10	Wood	Ryan	Sudbury Fire Department			02:09:26					
11	St-Vincent	Pascal	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		02:19:60					
12	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			02:23:28					
13	Reid	Taylor	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services			02:27:86					
14	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:29:71					
15	Serson	Bill	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		02:32:41					
16	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:39:80					
17	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:13:43					

18	Villeneuve	Patrick	Sudbury Fire Department	03:16:83
19	Gauthier	Stephanie	Ottawa Fire Department	03:37:64
20	Murphy	Danielle	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	05:35:52